General description
UPM3080 is a multifunction metering device with advanced
functionality features, suitable for electrical parameters
measurement and power quality analysis.
It provides accurate True RMS values on graphic LCD display,
or via communication port. Six or more parameters displayed
simultaneously give the complete situation of the electrical line
at first sight.

	 ALM
Subject to change without notice
ORDER CODE
UPM3080
Series
A	 =	 Algodue
C	 =	 Custom
Language
I	 =	 Italian
U	 =	 English
D	 =	 German
Communication protocol
B	 =	 A2 ASCII
C	 =	 MODBUS
L	 =	 LONBUS
P	 =	 PROFIBUS
E	 =	 ETHERNET*
Aux power supply
A	 =	 65 ÷ 250VAC / 90 ÷ 250VDC
R	 =	 19 ÷ 60VDC
Serial port
5	 =	 Selectable RS232/485 + infrared port
4	 =	 ACOM plug-in board
		  (additional RS232/485 on COM2)
Memory
1	 =	 128 kB basic version
6	 =	 2 MB ENH version (only with firmware option 4)
Firmware options
2	 =	 Basic version
3	 =	 Version with harmonics up to 31st + DPF
4	 =	 ENH version with harmonics up to 50th + DPF
		  (only with memory 6)
Physical configuration
A	 =	 Standard pluggable terminals (EU)
G	 =	 Barrier terminal strips (USA)
Inputs**
X	 =	 None
4	 =	 DI4-TR plug-in board
Analog outputs**
X	 =	 None
2	 =	 AO2-0420 plug-in board
		  (2 programmable outputs)
4	 =	 2 AO2-0420 plug-in boards
		  (4 programmable outputs)
Digital outputs**
2	 =	 Basic version with 2 outputs (50V - 300mAAC-DC)
4	 =	 DO2-ML plug-in board
6	 =	 DO4-ML plug-in board
R	 =	 DO2-R plug-in board
V	 =	 DO2-MH plug-in board
W	=	 DO4-MH plug-in board
Time of use (TOU) - only with ENH version
X	 =	 None
2	 =	 5 time of use (120 schedules)
R	 =	 3 time of use (10 schedules)
S	 =	 4 time of use (10 schedules)
UPM3080 - DIN 144x144 LCD power meter
*	 In case of ETHERNET, default protocol is A2 ASCII.
For MODBUS protocol specify it in the order.
**	Max 2 slots for plug-in optional boards.
Innovative Electronic Systems
28010 Fontaneto d’Agogna (NO) - Italy • Via Passerina, 3/A
: +39 0322 89307 • : +39 0322 89871
E-mail: sales@algodue.it • http://www.algodue.com